PURCHASE ORDER

CITY OF CALAPAN

Supplier: STREAMLINK TRADING			P.O. No.:			
Address: Lalud, Calapan City			Date:	Date: 02 - 20 - 23 Mode of Procurement: SMALL VALUE		
TIN: 918-254-944-00000			PR No./s: 0069			
Gentlemen:			and conditions contain	ned berein:		
		s Office the following articles subject to the terms	CONTRACT OF THE PERSON NAMED IN CONTRACT OF THE PERSON NAMED I	FOB Destination	autorial discounties on Addications of Manager (sept autorial articles are properties and second sept and second s	
lace of Delivery: City Environment & Natural Resources Department ate of Delivery: within Thirty (30) days upon receipt of P.O.		Payment Term: N/60				
Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Descripttion	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
i Toperty Ivo.		DT#8 PLATE NO. SFW 775				
-		ENGINE NO. 6BG1-678683				
		CHASSIS NO. SRR12DA-3603935				
	pcs	Center bolt 7/16 x 10	2	85.00	170.00	
	рс	Clutch booster assembly	1	3,600.00	3,600.00	
and the same of th	pcs	Center bolt 7/16 x 10	2	85.00	170.00	
	pcs	U-bolt	4	250.00	1,000.00	
	pcs	Leaf spring assembly	2	15,000.00	30,000.00	
	pcs	Shock absorber	2	3,800.00	7,600.00	
	lot	Labor	1	7,500.00	7,500.00	
	700	Sub Total			50,040.00	
		DT #6 Plate No: SFW-785				
		Engine No: 6BG1-785173				
		Chassis No: SRR12B-3608115				
	set	Tail Light	1	6,500.00	6,500.00	
	pcs	Side Lamp 24V	4	250.00	1,000.00	
	,	Tire 825x20	2	18,000.00	36,000.00	
	pcs	Inner tube 825x20	2	1,500.00	3,000.00	
	pcs		2	1,000.00	2,000.00	
	pcs	Flap	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	
	pc	Power take off cable	1	1	,	
	рс	Exhaust pipe repair Sub Total	1	8,500.00	8,500.00 <i>61,000.00</i>	
		BULLDOZER				
		Engine No:				
1		Chassis No:				
	lot	Track pad repair and rebushing	2	15,000.00	30,000.00	
	рс	Cross joint	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	
	set	Air filter assembly	1	7,400.00	7,400.00	
	рс	hydraulic hose	1	4,500.00	4,500.00	
		Sub Total			44,400.00	
		DT #11 Plate No: CDK-4724				
		Engine No: 6HH1-242838				
		Chassis No: NRR33C3-3000018				
	pc	hydraulic hose	1	3,800.00	3,800.00	
	pcs	Propeller cross joint	2	1,550.00	3,100.00	
	pcs	Rim 825x16 6 stud	2	16,500.00	33,000.00	
	pes	Sub Total			39,900.00	
		SUB TOTAL 1			195,340.00	
(Total Amou	nt in Words	s) One Hundred Ninety Five Thousand Three H	lundred Forty Pesos	& 00/100	195,340.0	
-		ake the full delivery within the time specified above, a per	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAM		The state of the s	
day of delay sh	all be imposed	d on the undelivered item/s.				
Cor	nforme:		Very truly your			
			tory many your	NIG	× /	
	STDI	EAMLINK TRADING	MAD	LOU MORILL	V	
	NATIONAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	over Printed Name of Supplier	IVIAN	City Mayor	.0	
) grature	Sylvin American		City Inday or		
	- (Date				
(In	case of Neg	otiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA	7160, this portion mu	ust be accomplished.)	The control of the co	
Approv	ed per Sangg	gunian Resolution No.:				
Ce	rtified Corre	ct:				
		ecretary to the Sanggunian	Date			
	S	ecterary to the sanggunan	Date			